
Saturday, March 21IN (AC pemetn
9..4a.m. Morning Concert
10. 0 Devotions: A. G. Bain
10.20 Sports Postponements
Light Orchestras and Vocalists
10.45 Dance Bands
11.15 Variety Stars
11.46 Stanley Black Orchestra12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinée4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s session: Halliday Stories
5.46 Norman Cloutier’s Orchestra6. 0 Time for, Variety
7.30 First Rehearsal (BBC) (To be re-
peated from 1YD at 9.0 on Tuesday)
8. 0 Allen Roth Strings
8.10 The Lioyd Sly bitty with. yocal-ist Esme Stephens (NZ
8.25 The Sadler’s Wells Tyichea tid con-ducted by Charles MackerrasBallet: Pineapple Poll Sullivan
9.15 Lookout, by D. 0. W. Hall
9.30 Olid Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC)
10. 0 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

UVES sone
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7.0 =‘The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Sir Maicolm edb y'Suite in Sharp Minor, Op.

i
7.30 Albert Sammons and the
Philharmonic Orchestra conducted by SirMaleolm SargentViolin Concerto Delius
7.56 Aijifred Cortot (piano)Variations Serieuses, Op.

MendelesohnSeguedillas Albeniz
8.10 Margaret Ritchie (soprano)
Canzonetta: Blissful the Peace, K,152To Chloe, K.524 Mozart
Knowest ‘Thou the Land? Liszt

8.26 Pierre Fournier (’cello) and ArturSchnabel
AY pe
ge

Sonata No. 3 in A, Op. 69 Beethoven852 The Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Dimitri Mitropoulos
Symphony No. 2 in C, Op. 61

Schumann
9.30 Play: The Soul of Nicholas Snyders,
. Jerome kh, Jerome (NZBS)
10.30 The Sadier’s Wells Orchestra con-
ducted by Constant Lambert
The Prospect Before Us Boyce-Lambert

414. 0 Close down

IAD Beart
41. Oa.m. Strict Tempo
41.16 Miss Portia Intervenes
11.30 Take Your Pick: Requests
12.30 p.m. Tops in Tunes
12.45 The Orchestras Entertain
4. t) Parade for Pleasure2.0 Saturday Concert
3. 0 Melody Mixture4.0 The 3DB Variety Orchestra4.15 Accent on Variety
4.45 My Son, .Tom
5.15 Sid Phillips and his Orchestra
5.30 dump on the Wagon
5.45 Melody Time
6.15 Officer Crosby
6.30 Light and Bright
7. 0 Crombie Murdoch and his Orches-
tra, with Edwin Dulf
(From the Radio Theatre)

7.30 Elia Fitzgerald746 #£=-&Evening Entr’acte8.0 The London Story
8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. O ‘District Weather ForecastClose down

IPXUN Breiner
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report and Tides8.0 Junior Request Session9, 0 Peter Faith and his Orchestra9.15 Tops in Tunes9.46 Home Decorating, by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Accent on Melody7.0 His Last Plunge7.15 Gardening Session (Alec Cameron)7.30 Popular Parade8.
BSn)
Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-

8.30 Choice of the People: Requests10.0 Swingtime
10.30 Close down

O20] wAMeroN7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report8. 0 Sports Preview (Len Retter)8.16 °° Breakfast Session
9. 0 © Musical Te Kuiti
9.30 Happy Harmonies9.45- Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 ag Life Stories: My Love Wasn’tg
aes For the Home Gardener (M. C.
10.30 — ‘Stringing Along10.45 Meet the Moderns
11,°0 11 o’Clock Jump
11.15 To Suit All Tastes
11.30 Song Review 4

141, Easy Come, Easy Go .7 0 Midday Melody30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Modern Marvels: A Jugful of Light-

ning :

x ~
41.0 Popular Parade
1.15 Familiar Fayourites .

1.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
1.52 Up-to-the-Minute Sports Summary(Len Retter)
2. 0 Close down

6. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
6.30 Sportscast (Len Retter)
6.45 Josephine Bradley and her Ball-
room Orchestra
7. 0 Reserved
7.30 Cowboy Jamboree
7.45 Cabaret Rendezvous8.0 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.30 Perry and Jack Keogh (vocal duet-tists)I Don’t See Me in Your Eyes AnyMore Weiss
Quicksilver Pola
Let’s Be Sweethearts Again HortonTonelv Little Robin Coben

(Studio)
8.60 David Rose Strings
9. 4 Calling All Forces (BBC)
9.30 The Adventures of P.C, 49 (BBC)10. 0 The Perry Como Show (VOA)10.15 Waltz Dream
10.30 Close down

UNL
2S scour."Sm9. 4 am. Morning Star: Dinah Shore

9.15 Jimmy Shand and his Band
9.30 Variety
10. 0 The Three Suns "

10.165 Harry Tate Entertains ;

10.30 Gardening Talk (A. M, Linton)10.45 Popular Parade
11. 0 Bay of Plenty Racing Club: Com-mentaries throughout
41.30 Concert Stars
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Musical Matinee2.15 First Sports Summary2.30 _Hill-billy Harmonies }
2.45 Semprini (piano)
3. 0 Selections from "London Town"
3.15 Barnabus von Geczy’s Orchestra
3.80 Parade for Pleasure
4. 0 Accordion Varieties
4.15 Second Sports Summary
4.30 Tea Dance
~~, For Our Younger Listeners: Danare30 Hits of the Day6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 All‘ Time Favourites
7.30 Take it From Here (BBC).

8. 0 The Donald Peers Show
8.30 Secrets of Scotland Yard9.15 Lookout, by-D. O. W. Hall.9.30 The Stanley Holloway Show10. 0 Saturday Night Cabaret10.30 Close downeal "526m6.30 am. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wellington City and veces ValleyWeather Forecast9.4 Band Music
9.30 Morning Star: Herbert Ernst Groh
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 The Caravan Passes’
41. O Sports Announcements
Cricket: North Island v. South Island
Minor Associations. Commentariesthroughout
2.30 p.m. Cricket: Progress Scores in
local senior matches at 2.30, 4.0 and

6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 Piano Time: Sam Moses (Studio)
7.45 Stanley Black’s Orchestra
8. 0 The Blue Danube

8.28 First Rehearsal (BBC)
(To be repeated from 2YA at 3.30 onMonday)
9.15 Lookout, by D. 0, W. Hall
9.30 Make Believe Ballroom Time11.20 Close down

23 (C3 660ke. 455m,
1.40 p.m. Variety2.0 Matinee
3.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC) (a repeti-
oYh)
of ednesday’s broadcast from

4.30 Thirty-Minute Theatre5. 0 Anton and the Pararmount TheatreOrchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Younger List-eners’ Songs; Radio Magazine; Clumps6. 0 Dinner ‘Mugic
7 Schumann
JANET HECTOR (piano)
Sonata No. ratinBY Minor, Op. 22io)
7.18 Kathleen (contralto) andJohn Newmark (piano)Frauenliebe und Leben, 4° 427.45 Play: Berkley Square, by John C.Balderstone (NZBS)
. 0 The Halle

=H ce
aead conducted by

Sir John Barbirolli
A Song of Summer Delius
Symphony No, 5 in B Fiat, Op.

A i ra
9.40 J. P. Rampal (flute), with ChamberOrchestra under. Fernand Oubradous
Concerto No. 6 in B Flat (1724)

Couperin
The Prague Wind Quintet, with V. Kotas
(bass clarinet)Youth Wind Sextet (1924) Jamacek
10. & Stories from Hakiuyt: The Voyageand Shipwreck of Henry May,. the finaltalk in which George Naylor re-tells— of the Hakluyt stories’ (NZBS)
mele,
Choral and Organ Music
D iversity Choir, the, Radcliffe~ Choral: oa d and Walter ‘Supper(organ)Choir:

Three Two-Part Motets Lassus
Five-Part Round Praetorius
Orggn; . on a Chorale Pachelbel
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NNO

"OO

©

a

OONN

Choir:
Motet for Four Voices Palestrina
Organ:
Rieercare in Cc SteiglederChoir:
Motet for Four Voices Lassus
6
Veni Creator Spiritus des Pres
rgan

and Fugue in B Flat Simon
sag 5 BA Sequence (12th Century)
°"thorate: Allein Gott ity der Hoh’ sel
16.30 Close down ‘
QYVD Motese
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
OQa.m. «Breakfast Session©:30 District Weather Forecast
45 See How They Run
. 0 Motoring With Robbie
15 Famous Entertainers
.30 Film Fanfare45 Home Decorating Session
0. 0 Close down
.80 p.m. Teatable Tunes45 The Air Adventures of Biggles°
. 0 Mystery Stable
15 Sports Results
Melody Mixture
Tonight We DanceListeners’ RequestsThe Adventures of P.C. 49: Theof the Fourth Alibi (BBC)
ZB Book Review .(NZBS3)
Close down
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860 ke. 349m,IN)

9. 4 am. Morning Programme
9,35 Scarlet Harvest10. 0 Master Music
10.30 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
6 p.m. First Racing Summary

ae Afternoon Programme
Second Racing SummaryChildren’s Session (Aunt Helen

and Geol?)
.80 Victor Silvester’s Orchestras
Dinner Music

7.30 Dick Barton (first of itd series)8. 0 Variety Bandbox (BBC
8.30 We Beg to Differ: A of sub-
jects, discussed humorously fy JoyceGrenfell, Kay Hammond, Caarmian Innes,
Gladys Young, John Clements and Gil-bert Harding (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by D. O. W. Hall
9.30 Henry Rudolph’s Harmony Seren-aders, with John Hoskins (baritone)(NZBS)
9.47 -On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Close down

DICH New,purmout
Z: S
Sat Breakfast Session >District. Weather Foreea
he Gardening. Session *Wuson)
3 Open Road
0 Popular, Dance Bands’
45 Home Decorating Session0. O Close down
Pp.m. Twenty Questions0 Popular Requests15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)30 The Keynotes

Oot

Go
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°

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

TUESDAY, MARCH 17
9.4 am. The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly.
9.12. The Ring of Words: Discovering Poetry.
9.21 Sew and Sew.

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 18
9.4 am. There Goes the Bell!
9.14. Poetry for S. 1, 2, 3.
9.22 Ideas tor Nimble Fingers.

FRIDAY, MARCH 20
9. 4 a.m. Music Appreciation.
9.19 Te Reo Maori.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9. Pem.

is and YZ Stations6. a.m. London News: Breakfast session
Was only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast session6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: & N,Z. Commentary on Ine
ternational Affairs, by D. 0. W. Hall
11. 0 London Néws (YAs only)


